
id.exposure

ebi−a−GCST90029024

method nsnp  OR (95% CI) pval

MR IVW
MR Egger
Weighted median
Weighted mode
Simple mode

33
33
33
33
33

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

0.725 (0.164 to 3.200)
0.176 (0.007 to 4.339)
0.187 (0.121 to 0.288)
0.173 (0.116 to 0.258)
0.192 (0.085 to 0.433)

0.671
0.297
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.0101 1 4.45


